
HSC Organisation Contract Description Supplier Name Project Code Contract Value Contract Awarded Date Contract Start Date Contract End Date

Business Services Organisation Hire of Audio Visual and Sound Service HSCB [2124729] NIAVAC LTD 2124729 £18,000.00 01/05/2019 01/05/2019 30/04/2021

Business Services Organisation Maintenance of Chiller Equipment, North West Cancer Centre [1942840] BEL-AIR SERVICES (NI) LTD 1942840 £48,800.00 01/05/2019 01/05/2019 30/04/2023

Business Services Organisation Anaesthetic Procedure Pack Level 3 Theatres/ICU RVH PAJUNK U.K. MEDICAL PRODUCTS LIMITED 2077234 £22,680.00 03/05/2019 01/06/2019 31/05/2021

Business Services Organisation Station Wear WM SUGDEN & SONS LIMITED 2089320 £85,407.75 09/05/2019 01/06/2019 31/05/2022

Business Services Organisation Footwear WM SUGDEN & SONS LIMITED 1975304 £46,557.00 13/05/2019 01/06/2019 31/05/2022

Business Services Organisation Footwear HUNTER APPAREL SOLUTIONS LIMITED 1975304 £26,647.98 13/05/2019 01/06/2019 31/05/2022

Business Services Organisation Station Wear HUNTER APPAREL SOLUTIONS LIMITED 2089320 £148,416.45 13/05/2019 01/06/2019 31/05/2022

Business Services Organisation Corporate Wear HUNTER APPAREL SOLUTIONS LIMITED 2089426 £31,935.78 13/05/2019 01/06/2019 31/05/2022

Business Services Organisation Personal Training Wear HUNTER APPAREL SOLUTIONS LIMITED 1975238 £37,750.59 14/05/2019 01/06/2019 31/05/2022

Business Services Organisation BHSCT Roller doors BES SOLUTIONS LIMITED 2105666 £35,325.28 17/05/2019 01/06/2019 31/05/2020

Business Services Organisation Mini Competition for project 19807 Business Leased Vehicle Scheme[2197946] OGILVIE FLEET LTD 2197946 £11,665.44 20/05/2019 23/05/2019 23/05/2019

Business Services Organisation Mini Competition for project 19807 Business Leased Vehicle Scheme[2197946] DONNELLY FINANCE & LEASING LTD 2197946 £7,465.50 20/05/2019 23/05/2019 23/05/2019

Business Services Organisation Mini Competition for project 19807 Business Leased Vehicle Scheme[2197946] AGNEW CORPORATE LTD 2197946 £18,367.50 20/05/2019 20/05/2019 23/05/2019

Business Services Organisation Sterile Theatre Bowl Packs [1516568] ACCU-SCIENCE IRELAND LTD 1516568 £8,167.50 21/05/2019 01/06/2019 31/05/2020

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Maternity/Obstetrics, Specialist Paediatrics and Neo-natal 

Equipment [1623732] INSPIRATION HEALTHCARE LTD 1623732 £106,250.00 22/05/2019 01/07/2019 30/06/2024

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Maternity/Obstetrics, Specialist Paediatrics and Neo-natal 

Equipment [1623732] INSPIRATION HEALTHCARE LTD 1623732 £38,000.00 22/05/2019 01/07/2019 30/06/2024

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Maternity/Obstetrics, Specialist Paediatrics and Neo-natal 

Equipment [1623732] MDI MEDICAL (N.I.) LTD 1623732 £138,666.67 22/05/2019 01/07/2019 30/06/2024

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Maternity/Obstetrics, Specialist Paediatrics and Neo-natal 

Equipment [1623732] HC LIFE LTD 1623732 £90,000.00 22/05/2019 01/07/2019 30/06/2024

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Specialist Laboratory Equipment inc. Temperature Monitoring 

Systems [1493307] BIOMERIEUX UK LTD 1493307 £133,750.00 22/05/2019 01/07/2019 30/06/2024

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Specialist Laboratory Equipment inc. Temperature Monitoring 

Systems [1493307] CALIBRATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED 1493307 £231,000.00 22/05/2019 01/07/2019 30/06/2024

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Maternity/Obstetrics, Specialist Paediatrics and Neo-natal 

Equipment [1623732] OXYGEN CARE LTD 1623732 £265,000.00 22/05/2019 01/07/2019 30/06/2024

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Specialist Laboratory Equipment inc. Temperature Monitoring 

Systems [1493307] AQUILANT NORTHERN IRELAND LTD 1493307 £133,750.00 22/05/2019 19/07/2019 30/06/2024

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Specialist Laboratory Equipment inc. Temperature Monitoring 

Systems [1493307] ACCU-SCIENCE IRELAND LTD 1493307 £133,750.00 22/05/2019 01/07/2019 30/06/2024

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Specialist Laboratory Equipment inc. Temperature Monitoring 

Systems [1493307] WATERS LIMITED 1493307 £133,750.00 22/05/2019 01/07/2019 30/06/2024

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Specialist Laboratory Equipment inc. Temperature Monitoring 

Systems [1493307] ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS LTD 1493307 £133,750.00 22/05/2019 01/07/2019 30/06/2024

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Specialist Laboratory Equipment inc. Temperature Monitoring 

Systems [1493307] ACCU-SCIENCE IRELAND LTD 1493307 £125,333.33 22/05/2019 01/07/2019 30/06/2024

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Maternity/Obstetrics, Specialist Paediatrics and Neo-natal 

Equipment [1623732] OXYGEN CARE LTD 1623732 £106,250.00 22/05/2019 01/07/2019 30/06/2024

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Maternity/Obstetrics, Specialist Paediatrics and Neo-natal 

Equipment [1623732] J. Y. HYGIENE SUPPLIES LTD 1623732 £158,000.00 22/05/2019 01/07/2019 30/06/2024

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Specialist Laboratory Equipment inc. Temperature Monitoring 

Systems [1493307] KELSIUS TEORANTA 1493307 £125,333.33 22/05/2019 01/07/2019 30/06/2024

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Specialist Laboratory Equipment inc. Temperature Monitoring 

Systems [1493307] MASON TECHNOLOGY LIMITED 1493307 £133,750.00 22/05/2019 01/07/2019 30/06/2024

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Specialist Laboratory Equipment inc. Temperature Monitoring 

Systems [1493307] THERMO ELECTRON MANUFACTURING LTD 1493307 £133,750.00 22/05/2019 01/07/2019 30/06/2024

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Maternity/Obstetrics, Specialist Paediatrics and Neo-natal 

Equipment [1623732] Draeger Medical Uk Ltd 1623732 £106,250.00 22/05/2019 01/07/2019 30/06/2024

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Specialist Laboratory Equipment inc. Temperature Monitoring 

Systems [1493307] WISHART GROUP (NI) LTD 1493307 £133,750.00 22/05/2019 01/07/2019 30/06/2024

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Maternity/Obstetrics, Specialist Paediatrics and Neo-natal 

Equipment [1623732] Draeger Medical Uk Ltd 1623732 £90,000.00 22/05/2019 01/07/2019 30/06/2024

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Specialist Laboratory Equipment inc. Temperature Monitoring 

Systems [1493307] DAVIDSON & HARDY (LABORATORY SUPPLIES) LTD1493307 £125,333.33 22/05/2019 01/07/2019 30/06/2024

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Specialist Laboratory Equipment inc. Temperature Monitoring 

Systems [1493307] DAVIDSON & HARDY (LABORATORY SUPPLIES) LTD1493307 £50,000.00 22/05/2019 01/07/2019 30/06/2024

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Maternity/Obstetrics, Specialist Paediatrics and Neo-natal 

Equipment [1623732] Smiths Medical International Ltd 1623732 £138,666.67 22/05/2019 01/07/2019 30/06/2024

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Maternity/Obstetrics, Specialist Paediatrics and Neo-natal 

Equipment [1623732] SISK HEALTHCARE (UK) LTD t/a Cardiac Services 1623732 £138,666.67 22/05/2019 01/07/2019 30/06/2024

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Specialist Laboratory Equipment inc. Temperature Monitoring 

Systems [1493307] WISHART GROUP (NI) LTD 1493307 £60,000.00 22/05/2019 01/07/2019 30/06/2024
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Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Maternity/Obstetrics, Specialist Paediatrics and Neo-natal 

Equipment [1623732] Draeger Medical Uk Ltd 1623732 £265,000.00 22/05/2019 01/07/2019 30/06/2024

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Maternity/Obstetrics, Specialist Paediatrics and Neo-natal 

Equipment [1623732] OXYGEN CARE LTD 1623732 £90,000.00 22/05/2019 01/07/2019 30/06/2024

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Specialist Laboratory Equipment inc. Temperature Monitoring 

Systems [1493307] WISHART GROUP (NI) LTD 1493307 £23,500.00 22/05/2019 01/07/2019 30/06/2024

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Specialist Laboratory Equipment inc. Temperature Monitoring 

Systems [1493307] ACCU-SCIENCE IRELAND LTD 1493307 £123,000.00 22/05/2019 01/07/2019 30/06/2024

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Specialist Laboratory Equipment inc. Temperature Monitoring 

Systems [1493307] DAVIDSON & HARDY (LABORATORY SUPPLIES) LTD1493307 £23,500.00 22/05/2019 01/07/2019 30/06/2024

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Maternity/Obstetrics, Specialist Paediatrics and Neo-natal 

Equipment [1623732] Smiths Medical International Ltd 1623732 £106,250.00 22/05/2019 01/07/2019 30/06/2024

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Maternity/Obstetrics, Specialist Paediatrics and Neo-natal 

Equipment [1623732] SCIENTIFIC MEDICAL CLINICAL LTD 1623732 £102,000.00 22/05/2019 01/07/2019 30/06/2024

Business Services Organisation Maintenance of Urocap Uroflow Systems 2160081 P.J. BRENNAN & COMPANY LTD 2160081 £8,012.00 22/05/2019 01/06/2019 31/05/2023

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Maternity/Obstetrics, Specialist Paediatrics and Neo-natal 

Equipment [1623732] Drive DeVilbiss Sidhil LTD 1623732 £158,000.00 22/05/2019 01/07/2019 30/06/2024

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 5 [1821967] Focus Pharmaceuticals Limited 1821967 £129,941.00 23/05/2019 17/06/2019 16/06/2021

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 5 [1821967] SANDOZ LIMITED 1821967 £18,142.00 23/05/2019 17/06/2019 16/06/2021

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 5 [1821967] MORNINGSIDE PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED 1821967 £64,224.00 23/05/2019 17/06/2019 16/06/2021

Business Services Organisation BHSCT Building, Keys and Ironmongery Materials [2095053] Kcc Door Hardware & Security Solutions 2095053 £199,543.75 23/05/2019 01/06/2019 31/05/2024

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 5 [1821967] NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LIMITED 1821967 £225,762.00 23/05/2019 17/06/2019 16/06/2021

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 5 [1821967] KENT PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 1821967 £33,258.00 23/05/2019 17/06/2019 16/06/2021

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 5 [1821967] THORNTON & ROSS LIMITED 1821967 £64,836.00 23/05/2019 17/06/2019 16/06/2021

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 5 [1821967] Fresenius Kabi Limited 1821967 £14,871.00 23/05/2019 17/06/2019 16/06/2021

Business Services Organisation BHSCT Building, Keys and Ironmongery Materials [2095053] Kcc Door Hardware & Security Solutions 2095053 £4,488,450.00 23/05/2019 01/06/2019 31/05/2024

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 5 [1821967] WOCKHARDT UK HOLDINGS LTD 1821967 £357,521.00 23/05/2019 17/06/2019 16/06/2021

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 5 [1821967] ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD 1821967 £25,953.00 23/05/2019 17/06/2019 16/06/2021

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 5 [1821967] GLENMARK PHARMACEUTICALS EUROPE LIMITED1821967 £4,887.00 23/05/2019 17/06/2019 16/06/2021

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 5 [1821967] PFIZER LTD 1821967 £151,419.00 23/05/2019 17/06/2019 16/06/2021

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 5 [1821967] Mercury Pharmaceuticals Ltd. 1821967 £1,047,208.00 23/05/2019 17/06/2019 16/06/2021

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 5 [1821967] DR REDDY'S LABORATORIES (UK) LIMITED 1821967 £28,849.00 23/05/2019 17/06/2019 16/06/2021

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 5 [1821967] GLAXOSMITHKLINE UK LTD 1821967 £124,254.00 23/05/2019 17/06/2019 16/06/2021

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 5 [1821967] ALLERGAN Ltd 1821967 £49,082.00 23/05/2019 17/06/2019 16/06/2021

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 5 [1821967] INTRAPHARM LABORATORIES LTD 1821967 £89,895.00 23/05/2019 17/06/2019 16/06/2021

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 5 [1821967] MACARTHYS LABORATORIES LTD 1821967 £124,122.00 23/05/2019 17/06/2019 16/06/2021

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 5 [1821967] Teva UK Ltd 1821967 £154,379.00 23/05/2019 17/06/2019 16/06/2021



               

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 5 [1821967] Flynn Pharma Ltd 1821967 £195,832.00 23/05/2019 17/06/2019 16/06/2021

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 5 [1821967] MSD 1821967 £313,815.00 23/05/2019 17/06/2019 16/06/2021

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 5 [1821967] HAMELN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 1821967 £49,001.00 23/05/2019 17/06/2019 16/06/2021

Business Services Organisation Silicone Tear Duct Implants (2021287) SISK HEALTHCARE t/a M.E.D. Surgical 2021287 £21,600.00 23/05/2019 01/06/2019 31/05/2021

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 5 [1821967] JANSSEN-CILAG LIMITED 1821967 £3,362,878.00 23/05/2019 17/06/2019 16/06/2021

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 5 [1821967] AVENTIS PHARMA LTD 1821967 £131,862.00 23/05/2019 17/06/2019 16/06/2021

Business Services Organisation Maintenance of Laboratory Refridgeration Equipment [2178424] ACCU-SCIENCE IRELAND LTD 2178424 £48,280.00 23/05/2019 01/06/2019 31/05/2023

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 5 [1821967] Bayer plc 1821967 £9,459.00 23/05/2019 17/06/2019 16/06/2021

Business Services Organisation BHSCT Building, Keys and Ironmongery Materials [2095053] J P CORRY 2095053 £93,500.00 23/05/2019 01/06/2019 31/05/2024

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 5 [1821967] Zentiva Pharma UK Ltd 1821967 £39,709.00 23/05/2019 17/06/2019 16/06/2021

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 5 [1821967] RANBAXY (U.K.) LIMITED 1821967 £179,203.00 23/05/2019 17/06/2019 16/06/2021

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 5 [1821967] MEDAC PHARMA LLP 1821967 £13,904.00 23/05/2019 17/06/2019 16/06/2021

Business Services Organisation Generic, Branded Generic and Proprietary Medicinal Products - Group 5 [1821967] Torbay Pharmaceuticals 1821967 £53,668.00 23/05/2019 17/06/2019 16/06/2021

Business Services Organisation Adult Feeding Bibs (Single Use) [1921510 ] BUNZL RETAIL & HEALTHCARE SUPPLIES LTD 1921510 £154,875.00 28/05/2019 01/06/2019 31/05/2022

Business Services Organisation Cleaning Products, Vehicle Wash and Salad Wash [1711951] Banner Group Limited 1711951 £83,276.06 29/05/2019 01/06/2019 31/05/2022

Business Services Organisation Cleaning Products, Vehicle Wash and Salad Wash [1711951] WILLIAM CLEMENTS (CHEMICALS) LTD. 1711951 £174,722.40 29/05/2019 01/06/2019 31/05/2022

Business Services Organisation Cleaning Products, Vehicle Wash and Salad Wash [1711951] DIVERSEY LTD 1711951 £29,373.84 29/05/2019 01/06/2019 31/05/2022

Business Services Organisation Healthy Breaks for Primary Schools and Pre-Schools G P S COLOUR GRAPHICS LTD 2200034 £6,399.00 29/05/2019 29/05/2019 29/05/2019

Business Services Organisation Cleaning Products, Vehicle Wash and Salad Wash [1711951] DIVERSEY LTD 1711951 £2,713.68 29/05/2019 01/06/2019 31/05/2022

Business Services Organisation Cleaning Products, Vehicle Wash and Salad Wash [1711951] LYRECO UK LIMITED 1711951 £253.98 29/05/2019 01/06/2019 31/05/2019

Business Services Organisation Cleaning Products, Vehicle Wash and Salad Wash [1711951] BUNZL MCLAUGHLIN 1711951 £279,167.73 29/05/2019 01/06/2019 31/05/2022

Business Services Organisation Cleaning Products, Vehicle Wash and Salad Wash [1711951] WILLIAM CLEMENTS (CHEMICALS) LTD. 1711951 £1,081,813.69 29/05/2019 01/06/2019 31/05/2022

Business Services Organisation Cleaning Products, Vehicle Wash and Salad Wash [1711951] ZENITH HYGIENE SYSTEMS (IRELAND) LTD 1711951 £7,420.68 29/05/2019 01/06/2019 31/05/2022

Business Services Organisation Printing Healthy Breaks for primary schools and pre-school [1013694] G P S COLOUR GRAPHICS LTD 1013694 £4,949.00 30/05/2019 30/05/2019 30/05/2019

Business Services Organisation Tests for Diagnosis of Premature Ruptured Fetal Membranes [2060478] ALERE LIMITED 2060478 £29,999.00 31/05/2019 03/06/2019 02/06/2022


